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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗЬМИН Фёдор МОС  V  3  V  3  V  2 0,500 4 20 4

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 22 1

ПОПОВ Георгий МОО  V  0  1  3  V  V 0,500 -4 16 5

ВЕРШИНИН Никита МОС  1  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 17 2

КРОТОВ Никита МОО  V  1  V  0  V  V 0,667 1 17 3

СВАТКОВ Савва СПБ  1  0  2  2  0  2 0,000 -17 7 7

РАКИТИН Сергей МОС  V  1  3  1  2  V 0,333 -5 15 6

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛЯКОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 10 20 2

БАБУДЖИ Кирилл МОС  2  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 4 19 3

ОБОРОТОВ Никита МОО  2  3  V  V  V  1 0,500 1 18 4

ПЕНЬКОВ Иван МОО  0  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -22 2 7

КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО  0  2  2  V  3  0 0,167 -9 11 6

АЙДАРОВ Рустам СПБ  2  1  3  V  V  1 0,333 -5 15 5

БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Дмитрий МОО  0  0  0  0  V  0 0,167 -18 4 6

ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО  V  2  2  V  V  1 0,500 5 17 4

ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 11 23 2

ВЕРНИГОРА Аким МОС  V  0  1  3  V  2 0,333 -2 14 5

СИДОРОВ Никита МОО  2  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

РОСОЛОВСКИЙ Илья МОС  V  V  1  3  V  V 0,667 9 20 3

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПИСКАРЕВ Роман МОО  0  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

ВЫШАР Алексей МОС  V  2  2  V  V  3 0,500 5 19 3

ДАНИЛОВ Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 22 2

ЮРЧЕНКО Владислав МОС  V  0  0  2  1  2 0,167 -11 9 6

ВЛАСОВ Иван МОО  V  2  0  1  V  V 0,500 0 15 5

АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО  V  V  2  1  V  2 0,500 0 17 4

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЫКОВ Евгений МОС  1  V  1  V  2  3 0,333 -4 15 5

ГОРЛО Иван МОО  V  V  0  V  0  0 0,500 -1 12 4

ПОХИЛА Александр МОО  2  0  0  V  3  2 0,167 -9 11 6

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

МИХЕЕВ Егор МОО  1  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

ДОЖИДАЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  3  V  1 0,667 7 20 3

ЯКОВЛЕВ Лев СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 22 2
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУКЛЕВ Святослав МОС  V  V  V  1  0  1 0,500 -3 14 5

СЕДУХИН Елисей МОС  2  V  V  3  V  0 0,500 0 17 3

МОРОЗОВ Михаил МОС  0  1  1  0  V  0 0,167 -15 6 7

ТАТАРКИН Егор МОС  3  1  V  1  2  1 0,167 -9 12 6

ПЕТРОВ Иван СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 12 23 2

КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО  V  3  1  V  V  1 0,500 0 17 3

КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 15 22 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС  0  V  V  V  2  3 0,500 1 17 4

КАМАНИН Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 13 22 2

ПАНКРАТОВ Петр МОС  1  1  V  0  0  0 0,167 -16 6 6

ЗУБКОВ Владислав МОС  1  1  2  1  1  0 0,000 -18 6 7

ИОНИН Георгий ВОЛ  2  2  V  V  0  3 0,333 -2 15 5

ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

КОЗЛОВ Владимир МОО  V  1  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 19 3

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АПАЛЬКОВ Глеб МОС  2  0  3  2  0  1 0,000 -16 8 7

ВАСИЛЕНКО Роман МОС  V  2  1  V  1  V 0,500 -1 16 5

БЕРЕСНЕВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  0  3  V 0,667 6 19 3

ЛОПАТИН Савелий МОС  V  V  3  0  V  V 0,667 1 19 4

ЕФРЕМОВ Егор СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 23 1

ЛАРИН Ян МОО  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 9 22 2

УСКОРНИКОВ Александр МОО  V  0  0  3  3  1 0,167 -10 11 6

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУКИМОВ Тимур МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 23 2

ФОМИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 24 1

БОНДАРЕНКО Михаил МОС  1  0  3  0  V  1 0,167 -12 9 6

ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС  3  3  V  0  V  V 0,500 -1 18 4

ДАВЫДОВ Макар ВЛА  0  1  V  V  2  2 0,333 -3 13 5

ХАЙЕВ Муххамаджон МОО  0  1  1  1  V  0 0,167 -15 7 7

ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО  2  3  V  3  V  V 0,500 5 20 3

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРИГОЖИН Светозар МОС  V  V  1  0  V  V 0,667 5 17 3

УГОЛЬКОВ Трофим МОС  1  1  2  1  V  V 0,333 -5 13 5

КОМАРГАЛОВ Дмитрий МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 21 2

ПУЛАТОВ Мирон МОС  V  V  2  2  V  V 0,667 3 20 4

ДМИТРИЕВ Максим СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 1

МАМУС Всеволод МОО  1  0  1  3  1  V 0,167 -11 10 6

ЧЕРНОИВАНОВ Юрий МОО  1  2  2  3  3  1 0,000 -12 12 7
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЯРУЛЛИН Булат МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 10 18 2

НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  1  V  2  V  V 0,600 0 15 3

АНДРОНОВ Степан МОС  1  3  1  V  V 0,400 -3 13 4

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1

СИДОРОВ Максим МОО  2  2  2  2  V 0,200 -5 12 5

НОГАЙ Никита МОО  0  2  2  1  1 0,000 -14 6 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 ДАНИЛОВ Даниил МОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
2 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 ФОМИН Федор МОС 1,000 13 24 квалифицированных
7 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 1,000 12 20 квалифицированных
8 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО 0,833 16 22 квалифицированных
9 КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО 0,833 15 22 квалифицированных

10 МУКИМОВ Тимур МОС 0,833 13 23 квалифицированных
11 КАМАНИН Илья МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных
12 ДМИТРИЕВ Максим СПБ 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных
12 ПЕТРОВ Иван СПБ 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных
14 ЯКОВЛЕВ Лев СПБ 0,833 12 22 квалифицированных
15 ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных
15 ЕФРЕМОВ Егор СПБ 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных
17 ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных
18 ГОЛЯКОВ Александр МОС 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных
19 КОМАРГАЛОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,833 8 21 квалифицированных
20 ЯРУЛЛИН Булат МОС 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных
21 ЛАРИН Ян МОО 0,667 9 22 квалифицированных
22 РОСОЛОВСКИЙ Илья МОС 0,667 9 20 квалифицированных
23 ДОЖИДАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0,667 7 20 квалифицированных
24 БЕРЕСНЕВ Кирилл МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных
25 КОЗЛОВ Владимир МОО 0,667 5 19 квалифицированных
26 ВЕРШИНИН Никита МОС 0,667 5 17 квалифицированных
26 ПРИГОЖИН Светозар МОС 0,667 5 17 квалифицированных
28 БАБУДЖИ Кирилл МОС 0,667 4 19 квалифицированных
29 ПУЛАТОВ Мирон МОС 0,667 3 20 квалифицированных
30 ЛОПАТИН Савелий МОС 0,667 1 19 квалифицированных
31 КРОТОВ Никита МОО 0,667 1 17 квалифицированных
32 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0,600 0 15 квалифицированных
33 ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО 0,500 5 20 квалифицированных
34 ВЫШАР Алексей МОС 0,500 5 19 квалифицированных
35 ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО 0,500 5 17 квалифицированных
36 КУЗЬМИН Фёдор МОС 0,500 4 20 квалифицированных
37 ОБОРОТОВ Никита МОО 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных
38 БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС 0,500 1 17 квалифицированных
39 АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО 0,500 0 17 квалифицированных
39 КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО 0,500 0 17 квалифицированных
39 СЕДУХИН Елисей МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицированных
42 ВЛАСОВ Иван МОО 0,500 0 15 квалифицированных
43 ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС 0,500 -1 18 квалифицированных
44 ВАСИЛЕНКО Роман МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицированных
45 ГОРЛО Иван МОО 0,500 -1 12 квалифицированных
46 КУКЛЕВ Святослав МОС 0,500 -3 14 квалифицированных
47 ПОПОВ Георгий МОО 0,500 -4 16 квалифицированных
48 АНДРОНОВ Степан МОС 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных
49 ИОНИН Георгий ВОЛ 0,333 -2 15 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ВЕРНИГОРА Аким МОС 0,333 -2 14 квалифицированных
51 ДАВЫДОВ Макар ВЛА 0,333 -3 13 квалифицированных
52 ЛЫКОВ Евгений МОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицированных
53 АЙДАРОВ Рустам СПБ 0,333 -5 15 квалифицированных
53 РАКИТИН Сергей МОС 0,333 -5 15 квалифицированных
55 УГОЛЬКОВ Трофим МОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицированных
56 СИДОРОВ Максим МОО 0,200 -5 12 квалифицированных
57 ТАТАРКИН Егор МОС 0,167 -9 12 квалифицированных
58 КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО 0,167 -9 11 квалифицированных
58 ПОХИЛА Александр МОО 0,167 -9 11 квалифицированных
60 УСКОРНИКОВ Александр МОО 0,167 -10 11 квалифицированных
61 МАМУС Всеволод МОО 0,167 -11 10 квалифицированных
62 ЮРЧЕНКО Владислав МОС 0,167 -11 9 квалифицированных
63 БОНДАРЕНКО Михаил МОС 0,167 -12 9 квалифицированных
64 ХАЙЕВ Муххамаджон МОО 0,167 -15 7 квалифицированных
65 МОРОЗОВ Михаил МОС 0,167 -15 6 квалифицированных
66 ПАНКРАТОВ Петр МОС 0,167 -16 6 квалифицированных
67 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0,167 -18 4 квалифицированных
68 ЧЕРНОИВАНОВ Юрий МОО 0,000 -12 12 квалифицированных
69 НОГАЙ Никита МОО 0,000 -14 6 квалифицированных
70 АПАЛЬКОВ Глеб МОС 0,000 -16 8 квалифицированных
71 СВАТКОВ Савва СПБ 0,000 -17 7 квалифицированных
72 ЗУБКОВ Владислав МОС 0,000 -18 6 квалифицированных
73 ПЕНЬКОВ Иван МОО 0,000 -22 2 квалифицированных
73 СИДОРОВ Никита МОО 0,000 -22 2 квалифицированных
75 МИХЕЕВ Егор МОО 0,000 -23 1 квалифицированных
75 ПИСКАРЕВ Роман МОО 0,000 -23 1 квалифицированных
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